
127

I

I

I

I

I

II
I

II
Ii
Ii
I

I
I

II
II

II
II

Ii
III
II

II

Ii
II
II
II
I Bert Stephens

1

II Bert Stephens
I
Ii Noah Lee

I Luther Carter

II Luthe r Carter

I

II
III

Ii
II

Rd50urnment was voted in order until March 7th 1939

I
Ii

II
Ii
II

I 1
II
II

II

II
III i
ii

II
Ii
II
IIrlarch 7th 1939 according to adjournment Members of the Board presentIi
II
II
III
Ii

I
Ii

II
II
II

Ii I
II
III
Ii
I
i

I

Dave Long
Gladys Rush

Hyman Supply Co
Mrs Grace Harrelson
Oscar High
W L Turbeville
Villi eville Cabinet Works
J F Barkley Agent
Horace Lawson
Ed Schwartz
F T Wooten
J n Coburn
Page Benton
Chadbourn Hdw Co
C A Sma 11
R C Benton
H G Avant

W I1 Stephens
Jv L Hotbs
Out Door Poor

Insolvent Vou hers

f

I
I
I

To 12 days Court Officer and mileage
To work at County Home
To repair at Jail
To assisting Tax Collector
10 ac count

To bus fare for Poor
To repair at Jail
To express for Courthouse
To barber work at County Home
To 5 days assisti Tax Collector
To ins policy County Home Barn
To premium on bond C S C
Advance on Courthouse work
ACCollnt for jail
To 5 days on Board 1 day Com work and
To 5 days on Board and mileaqe
To 4 days on Board and mileage
To 5 days on Board and mileage
To 5 days O Board and mileage
Total
Total

mi

41 40

12 00

119 64
60 00

79 73
i OO

4 In
2 11
4 80

10 00
42 50

98 50

115 00

32 60
42 00

32 00

20 40
33 00

40 00
57 50

463 86

Order d that the folloviY12 ref1mcls be granted

lS35 tax Board compromising tlX 9 70

1936 tax
7 26

1937 tax II
7 65

1938 tax II It
6 06

1938 tax 1rror in listing 2 00

1937 tax Listed and paid in Bladen County 2 00

1938 tax II II It It II
2 00

There being no further business to come before the Board at this ti e

Clerk

Approved

ev
Chairman

The Honorable Board of County COITl l1issioners met in their said 01 fice

H G

C A SrJ1all Chairman

Avant

R C Benton

VV L Hobbs

W I1 Stephens

A W Baldwin Clerk



12R

I

The following business was transacted

On motion of W L Hobbs seconded by W M Stephens it is ordered that

the change order changing the footings and deminishing the size of the hospital

building in order to construct the four additional rooms which were known funder

the contract proposal as Alternate 12 hereinafter known as Change Order Request

I

2 be approved

I
There being no further business to co e before the Board at this time

adjournment was voted in orc er until March 20 1939

Approved

Clork
t1cv

Cha 1rman

The Honorable Board of County Commissioners met in their said office

March 20th 1939 according to adjournment

C A Small Chairman

H G Avant

R C Benton

W L Hobbs

W M Stephens

rIembers of the Board present

I

A W Baldwin Clerk

The following business as transacted

Ordered that A W Balwin Clerk to the Board endorse and deposit
15 000 00 check received from U S Governrrent for Grant Payment Requisition 1

Advance P W A N C l452 F Coll1Iilbus County Hosp tal

Ordered that the following General County bills be allowed and paid I
Town of vVhiteville
Tide Water Power Co
The News Reporter Co Inc
Westorn Union

To Feb water bill
To Feb account
Io account

To ac cOlmt

47 50

132 78
142 05

3 12

Ordered that the following refunds be granted I
B L Hinnant 1938 tax Error listing auto

1936 tax Board allowing to pay at par

1 78J B Elliott

7 90


